Klub 10

Resultatliste for flyvningen den
Antal duer:

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer Kgn
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030-13-1076
049-13-0213
062-14-4101
116-13-0141
116-12-0270
045-14-0858
242-13-0316
059-14-0894
045-14-0682
199-14-0056
242-14-0452
242-13-0219
199-13-0103
116-14-0623
199-13-0095
059-11-1067
116-14-0751
045-14-0506
199-14-0221
002-12-0598
059-13-0545
199-14-0157
045-14-0708
116-14-0076
059-12-0717
116-13-0572
049-11-0445
199-13-0217
049-11-0062
045-11-0277
033-14-2039
033-14-2660
199-14-0336
116-14-0446
199-12-0052
116-14-0506
030-14-1100
242-11-0192
116-14-0267
049-14-0175
000-13-3105
199-10-0485
116-14-0123
225-14-0543
116-14-0181
002-12-0570
033-14-2642
049-13-0197
059-13-0552
116-13-0807
116-13-0047
242-14-0528
049-14-0366
049-11-0514

>CCcrCcCcr»>»CcC>»>»CC2>»P>»PC>»>»P>»C2>»2>»>»CCP>»PC>»2>2>»>»CCP»>»>»C>»>»>»CCP»PC>»P>»>»CCP»P>P

04-07-2015fra HALSKOV ODDE

1.178
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
08:22:29 1.239,22
08:18:45 1.235,72
08:13:28 1.219,40
08:13:47 1.218,09
08:13:55 1.215,72
08:18:44 1.214,75
08:19:04 1.209,47
08:24:29 1.208,50
08:19:40 1.207,39
08:15:55 1.207,17
08:15:13 1.206,77
08:17:02 1.204,37
08:16:08 1.203,74
08:13:06 1.203,46
08:16:12 1.202,23
08:24:56 1.202,04
08:14:46 1.201,90
08:17:36 1.201,74
08:16:17 1.200,93
08:20:25 1.200,17
08:25:05 1.199,92
08:15:06 1.197,79
08:19:53 1.195,36
08:16:42 1.192,66
08:25:41 1.191,57
08:18:19 1.189,56
08:24:54 1.180,85
08:17:49 1.177,29
08:25:21 1.174,62
08:19:38 1.166,71
07:57:36 1.164,69
07:58:51 1.157,79
08:19:18 1.155,26
08:20:12 1.154,84
08:18:46 1.153,90
08:19:27 1.151,55
07:58:47 1.141,28
08:21:43 1.139,83
08:19:01 1.130,43
08:25:47 1.121,08
08:23:26 1.117,65
08:28:27 1.117,05
08:17:11 1.112,21
08:05:16 1.111,64
08:20:39 1.110,37
08:27:38 1.101,34
07:59:22 1.090,63
08:32:12 1.087,35
08:34:12 1.083,79
08:26:31 1.077,24
08:25:29 1.059,96
08:21:26 1.050,68
08:39:08 989,66
08:40:30 983,11

Forening

1/ 22
1/ 17
1/ 49
1/ 16
1/ 14
1/ 23
1/ 16
1/ 10
1/ 29
1/ 45
1/ 50
1/ 21
1/ 14
1/ 27
1/ 12
1/ 17
1/3
1/ 15
1/ 21
1/ 23
1/ 22
1/ 40
1/ 35
1/ 18
1/ 13
1/ 40
1/ 28
1/ 13
1/ 27
1/ 13
1/ 40
1/ 33
1/ 22
1/ 19
1/ 17
1/ 12
1/ 12
1/ 20
1/ 17
1/ 15
1/ 26
1/ 20
1/ 25
1/ 25
1/ 16
1/ 4
1/ 12
1/ 31
1/5
1/ 4
1/ 9
1/ 11
1/ 12
1/ 13

049
049
116
116
116
045
242
059
045
199
242
242
199
116
199
059
116
045
199
045
059
199
045
116
059
116
049
199
049
045
033
033
199
116
199
116
033
242
116
049
045
049
116
033
116
045
033
049
059
116
116
242
049
049

Navn

ARNE SKOVBJERG
TEAM LENTZ

RENE LARSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
LARS B. JENSEN
FINN GALLE
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK KRUSE
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LARS NIELSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
ISMAIL KUSLU
MUSTAFA YILMAZ
TOBIAS BAUER

M & M.B. JENSEN
BJARNE JANIK
JIMMY FREDERICIA
SOREN JBNS

KIM HOLGERSEN
GUNNER FOGTMANN
HARRY S@RUP
FREDDY NORDQUIST
JORN NYMAND
JORGEN DANIELSEN
TEAM TURKMANN
LAYTH&THAER AL
B IRTHE & PETER
JORGEN OLSSON
JONAS V. MADSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
FHINN & MONA

KAJ JACOBSEN
KJELD & BERILL
BENNY JZRGENSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
SOREN LARSEN

K & K SORENSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
STEEN & BESIM
EJGIL JACOBSEN
STEN JENSEN

IVAN JENSEN

N. J. STEFFENSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
ERIK HANSEN
JORGEN HAUGE

P. CHRISTOPHERSEN
JORGEN PIHL

M. HALD PEDERSEN
SUSAN & STEEN
RENE JACOBSEN

Point
1.000
997
984
983
981
980
976
975
974
974
974
972
971
971
970
970
970
970
969
968
968
967
965
962
962
960
953
950
948
941
940
934
932
932
931
929
921
920
912
905
902
901
898
897
896
889
880
877
875
869
855
848
799
793

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 06-07-2015

Slagspil
266,00

190,00
114,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
15,00



Klub 10

Resultatliste for flyvningen den
Antal duer:

Losladt k.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer Kgn

463
494
519
605
715

199-08-0065
033-14-2784
045-13-0032
059-14-0988
242-13-0566

cC»>»C>

04-07-2015fra HALSKOV ODDE

1.178
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
08:35:08 959,56
08:12:39 923,03
08:39:48 909,49
08:53:40 869,23
08:35:04 801,81

Forening Navn

177
1/ 15
1/5
1/5
1/ 25

199
033
045
049
242

PER THOMSEN
PETER B HANSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
A. TURKMANI
ULRIK L. LARSEN

Point
774
745
734
701
647

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 06-07-2015



